Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Msi

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

34,65

39,90

46,10

47,25

52,50

52,50

52,50

61,95

63,00

82,95

84,00

88,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



AFOX RX 550 4GB
V6)

GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-

AFOX GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-

V3

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L2)

AFOX Geforce GTX 1660Ti 6GB GDDR6 192 Bit Ekran
Karti (AF1660TI-6144D6H7-V4)

MSI GEFORCE RTX

3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6

HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G GAMING OC GDDR6 128B DX12

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX

5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

MSI GEFORCE RTX

MSI GEFORCE RTX
128B DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX
128B DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX

MSI GEFORCE RTX

5060 8G INSPIRE 2X OC 128BIT

5050 8G SHADOW 2X 0C 8GB GDDR6
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0OC

5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0OC 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 Ti 8G VENTUS 2X PLUS

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

105,00

131,25

136,39

241,50

345,45

387,45

387,45

414,75

418,95

418,95

450,45

450,45

523,95

555,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X 0C PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 2X 0C GDRR7
192Bit

GEFORCE 5070 12G VENTUS 2X O0C WHITE 192BIT

VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X O0C EKRAN KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X OC GDRR7

256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

555,45

628,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

870,45

943,95

.249,50

.363,95

.363,95

.888,95

.993,95

.098,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VANGUARD SOC GDRR7 VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7 512B
DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H4-V2)

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX
96B

GEFORCE RTX
96B

GEFORCE RTX

GEFORCE RTX
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6

VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6

LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6

VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI

VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0C GD6

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

2.098,95

2.098,95

4.198,95

4.198,95

4.828,95

40,95

241,50

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

345,45

345,45

366,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC WHITE

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G INSPIRE 3X O0C GDRR7 192B
DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

420,00

446,25

471,45

577,50

586,95

618,45

628,95

630,00

702,45

733,95

838,95

870,45

1.144,50

1.258,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO OC WHITE VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

RTX 5090 32G SUPRIM SOC 32GB GDRR7 512B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-

4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-

8192D5H3-V3)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

.888,95

.993,95

.993,95

.993,95

.089,50

.874,50

28,25

36,75

48,30

210,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD



